

Misc Case No. 55/2015
(Interlocutory Application No. 01/2019)

Order dated 29.07.2019

Today the record is fixed for hearing of the recall Petition (I.A. 01/2019). Both parties are present.

Court is busy with other record. Accordingly the case is adjourned.

To 31.08.2019 for hearing of the recall petition (I.A. 01/2019) and necessary orders.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman