

Misc 55 of 2015
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-28/08/2024

Today the record is fixed for evidence.

Petitioner prayed for time and OP files hajira.

As per the resolution of local bar, no adverse order
is to be passed.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 21/02/2025 for evidence.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman