

Misc 55 of 2015

Order dated:-04/06/2025

Today the record is fixed for evidence.

Parties file hajira.

PO is transferred. Ld JM 06th is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 20/08/2025 for evidence.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)